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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Westside * 110.050 27.600 27.625 27.025 27.800
11 1 1

619 Kaelyn Person 9.300 9.525
622 Julie Liu 9.250 9.125
620 Natalie Coppa 9.050 9.100
618 Ryan Lincoln 9.350 9.125
617 Isabel Griffin 9.175 9.1508.775
616 Allie Coder 9.125

2 OMEGA * 104.400 26.575 26.775 24.275 26.775
22 2 4

611 Jasmine Gloden 9.325 9.075 9.150
613 Marie Lefevre 8.850 8.900 9.0007.950
612 Jaden Gloden 8.400 8.250
610 Beeta Maleki 8.800 8.6258.075

3 OGA * 99.950 26.425 22.850 24.975 25.700
43 3 3

606 Susan Cook 9.175 7.700 8.6507.675
608 Abigail Gilstrap 8.650 8.500 8.5508.800
607 Sophia Skoro 8.600 6.650 8.5008.500

4 Nat'l Academy * 99.525 24.850 22.150 26.150 26.375
34 4 2

603 Hannah Lancy 8.400 8.7508.775
605 Torrance Stauber 8.350 7.300 8.8508.375
602 Jocelyn Hubbs 8.100 7.300 9.000
601 Jaelynne Birkby 7.550 8.775

5 Athletic Edge * 35.650 8.750 8.900 8.925 9.075
55 5 5

621 Paige Candee 8.750 8.900 9.0758.925

6 Rigert Elite * 22.925 0.000 7.100 7.800 8.025
66 6 6

615 Sydney Nielson 7.100 8.0257.800
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